LED LED LED LED
 Canopy
Luminaire
L E D R a y s  M o d u l a r  A r r a y
       FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Unique Thermal Structure Offering Unparalleled
Thermal Dissipation
• Modular LED Array with Optimized Symmetric
   120 x 130°  Photometric Distribution
• CREE™ High Power LED
• Simple Surface, Suspended or Recessed Mounting
• Digital Driver with 5 way I ²O Protection
• Aluminium Housing
• IP65 rating
• 65,000hrs L70 at 25°C Ambient
NEW
Model Power
LED
Type
CCT Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
CRI
Beam
Angle
IP Level
LR-CBX60L-55 60W CREE™
3000-
6500K
≥99lm/W >5950lm 75-82 120° x 130°  IP65
LR-CBX80L-55 80W CREE™
3000-
6500K
≥100lm/W >8050lm 75-82 120° x 130°  IP65
LR-CBX100L-55 100W CREE™
3000-
6500K
≥99lm/W >9950lm 75-82 120° x 130°  IP65
LED
QTY
1 x 30
2 x 30
2 x 30
LR-CBX120L-55 120W CREE™
3000-
6500K
3 x 30 ≥99lm/W >11890lm 75-82 120° x 130°  IP65
LR-CBX150L-55 150W CREE™
3000-
6500K
3 x 30 ≥106m/W >15900lm 75-82 120° x 130°  IP65
LR-CBX180L-55 180W CREE™
3000-
6500K
3 x 30 ≥99lm/W >17980lm 75-82 120° x 130°  IP65
LR-CBX40L-55 40W CREE™
3000-
6500K
1 x 30 ≥100lm/W >4000lm 75-82 120° x 130°  IP65
Product SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct Specifications